
A & K Rentals, LLC 
11325 Eiff Rd. 
Marissa IL 62257 
618-295-7030 
Walter Terry 
wallyterry@akrentalsllc.com 
 
ABC Masonry 
PO Box 110 
Cedar Hill MO 63016 
314-458-2702 
Richard Abeln, Jr. 
abcmasonry@att.net 
 
A.L.L. Masonry Construction Co. 
1360 S. 5th, Ste 349 
St. Charles MO 63301 
314-786-3200 
Noel Buckner 
noel@allmasonry.com 
www.allmasonry.com 
 
Allied Waterproofing, Inc. 
5840 Mango Dr. 
St. Louis MO 63129 
314-776-6686 
Dottie Koch 
alliedwaterproofinginc@outlook.com 
 
Arnold Masonry, LLC 
11510 State Rte. M 
Ste. Genevieve MO 63670 
573-883-5815 
Betsy Arnold 
arnoldmasonry@att.net 
 
Atek/Humes Masonry 
222 Lemay Ferry Rd. 
St. Louis MO 63125  
314-599-1829 
Terry Humes 
terryhumes@humesmasonry.com 
www.humesmasonry.com 

B & B Waterproofing, LLC 
2060 S. New Florissant Rd. 
Florissant MO 63031 
314-489-7851 
Blessing Wifa 
bnbwaterproofingllc@gmail.com 
www.bnbwaterproofingusa.com 
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B & G Tuckpointing 
4539 Ridgewood Ave. 
St. Louis MO 63116 
314-363-0525 
Richard Galati 
bgtuckpointing@gmail.com 
www.bgtuckpointing.com 
 
B & K Tuckpointing Co. 
PO Box 300137 
St. Louis MO 63130 
314-721-0033 
Scott Masterson 
scott@bandktuckpointing.com 
www.bandktuckpointing.com 
 
Joseph F. Becker, Inc. 
PO Box 385 
Breese IL 62230 
618-526-7868 
Jeff Becker 
beckerbrick@sbcglobal.net 
 
Burt Masonry, Inc. 
2017 JC Lane 
Fenton MO 63026 
314-822-8880 
Ron Burt 
burtmasonry@charter.net 
 
Caswell Brickwork, Inc. 
97 Wildlife Ln. 
Defiance MO 63341 
636-398-5625 
Michael Caswell 
caswellbrickwork@yahoo.com 
 
Christy Industrial Services Co. 
4641 McRee Ave. 
St. Louis MO 63110 
314-773-7500 
Charles Stepanek 
cstepanek@christyco.com 
www.christyindustrial.com 



Jack H. Clark Brick Contractor, Inc. 
1996 Springtree Dr. 
Maryland Heights MO 63043 
314-878-9023 
Bill Clark 
djcbaadd@aol.com 
 
Cornerstone Masonry 
PO Box 1163 
St. Peters MO 63376 
636-698-2068 
Jon Fiore 
info@cornerstone-masonry.net 
www.cornerstone-masonry.net 
 
Dempsey Masonry, LLC 
4454 Hencken Rd. 
Wildwood MO 63069  
314-713-9543 
Patrick Dempsey 
patdempsey63@aol.com 
 
DG Skouse Company 
PO Box 254 
Peculiar MO 64078 
816-779-7427 
Brance Hall 
brance@dgskouse.com 
www.dgskouse.com 
 
Diecker-Terry Masonry, Inc. 
11327 Eiff Rd. 
Marissa IL 62257 
618-295-3348 
Kyle Demsar 
kyledemsar@dieckerterry.com 
 
Double D Masonry, LLC 
2320 Lilac Rd. 
Marissa IL 62257 
618-444-2485 
Scott Dickey 
scott@doubledmasonry.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Eddings Masonry, Inc. 
9255 Primrose Ln. 
Bonne Terre MO 63628 
573-358-2677  
Matt Eddings 
eddingsmasonry@sbcglobal.net 
 
FD Masonry 
830 Cormar Dr. 
St. Louis MO 63125 
314-755-2976 
Ferasian Dusengimana 
fdmasonry@outlook.com 
www.fdmasonry.com 
 
Kenneth E. Foeste Masonry, Inc. 
347 County Rd. 649 
Cape Girardeau MO 63701 
573-334-0172 
Judy Foeste 
judy@foestemasonry.com 
www.foestemasonry.com 
 
Frisch Masonry, Inc. 
567 Leffingwell Ave. 
Kirkwood MO 63122 
314-965-1424 
Nick Frisch  
frischmasonry@gmail.com 
 
Gateway Specialty Contractors 
8424 Reilly Ave. 
St. Louis MO 63111 
314-352-9500 
Mark Mountford 
mark@gatewaywaterproofing.com 
www.gatewaywaterproofing.com 
 
Germann Brick Contractor, Inc. 
401 Travertine Cir. 
Millstadt IL 62260 
618-476-7835 
Chris French 
germannbrick@gmail.com
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Gillespie & Powers, Inc. 
9550 True Dr. 
St. Louis MO 63132 
314-423-9460 
Jon Gillespie 
jbg@gillespiepowers.com 
www.gillespiepowers.com 
 
Gillick Brickwork, Inc. 
1818 Avenue H 
St. Louis MO 63125 
314-544-2222 
Gregory Gillick 
gillickbrickwork@hotmail.com 
www.gillickbrickwork.com 
 
Grant Contracting Co., Inc. 
777 Rudder Rd. 
Fenton MO 63026 
636-343-0170 
Brian Grant 
brian@grantcontracting.com 
www.grantcontracting.com 
 
C. J. Hamilton, LLC 
13763 State Rd. TT 
Festus MO 63028 
314-420-4519 
C. J. Hamilton 
cjhhamconst@gmail.com 
 
The Harlan Company 
1515 Page Industrial Blvd. 
St. Louis MO 63132 
314-890-2351 
John M. Harlan 
jharlan@harlanco.net 
www.harlanco.net 
 
H.E.S.S. Caulking & Restoration, Inc. 
1091 S. 7th St. 
Rochelle IL 61068 
815-562-6060 
Charlie Ramsey 
hessco@rochelle.net 
www.hessservices.com 
 

Martin C. Heck Brick Contracting Co. 
1090 Corisande Hills Rd. 
Fenton MO 63026  
636-343-4636 
Martin C. Heck 
martinheck@charter.net 
 
Heitkamp Masonry, Inc. 
16129 Westwoods Business Pk. 
Ellisville MO 63021 
636-230-5973 
Dan Grass 
dgrass@heitkampmasonry.com 
www.heitkampmasonry.com 
 
Hellmann Masonry 
287 Dickens Farm Ln. 
Ballwin MO 63021 
314-393-1679 
Joseph Hellmann 
josephhellmann7@gmail.com 
 
Henry Masonry, Inc. 
1707 Fairview Farms Cir. 
Wentzville MO 63385 
314-581-5449 
Kevin Henry 
henrymasonry@yahoo.com 
 
Jarvis Masonry 
10505 Sappington Ln. 
St. Louis MO 63128 
314-842-8955 
Pamela Jarvis 
jarvismasonry@att.net 
 
JDS Masonry, Inc. 
50 Karydan Ct. 
St. Charles MO 63301 
636-949-0179 
Jeffrey Schmidt 
jeffs@jdsmasonry.com 
www.jdsmasonry.com 
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JW Specialties, LLC 
8119 Ellerton Ave. 
Overland MO 63114 
314-922-6283 
Jeff White 
brickjeff12@gmail.com 
 
Kerrco Weatherproofing 
10 Prairie Crossing Dr. 
O’Fallon MO 63366 
314-713-5434 
Kerry White 
kerrco@centurytel.net 
 
L & L Tuckpointing & Waterproofing, LLC 
3117 Harpers Ferry Dr. 
O’Fallon MO 63368 
314-616-1020 
Brad Lawrence 
lltuckpointing@yahoo.com 
 
Lampkin Masonry, Inc. 
#7 Lampkin Ln. 
Hermann MO 65041 
573-236-4655 
Karen Lampkin 
lampkinmasonryinc@gmail.com 
www.lampkinmasonry.com 
 
Leftridge Masonry, LLC 
14412 State Rd. E 
De Soto MO 63020 
636-337-8797 
Kevin Leftridge 
leftridgemasonry@hughes.net 
www.leftridgemasonry.com 
 
Leonard Masonry Acquisitions, LLC 
5925 Fee Fee Rd. 
St. Louis MO 63042 
314-731-5500 
Tony Stahlschmidt 
tstahlschmidt@leonardmasonry.com 
www.leonardmasonry.com 
 
 
 
 
 

M & M Masonry 
3400 Dutch Bottom Rd. 
Arnold MO 63010 
314-413-7251 
Sarah Belken 
mmmasonry@att.net 
 
M. D. Magary Construction Co. 
5550 N. Broadway 
St. Louis MO 63147 
314-771-1400 
Bob Bennett 
bennettb@mdmagary.com 
www.mdmagary.com 
 
Bob Marquart Masonry 
3594 Compton Pkwy. 
St. Charles MO 63301 
636-443-1900 
Bob Marquart 
marquartmasonry@sbcglobal.net 
 
MC Masonry & Restoration, LLC 
24404 Carter Ln. 
Wright City MO 63390 
314-503-1960 
Chad Angle 
rtangle@live.com 
 
George McDonnell & Sons 
Tuckpointing Co., Inc. 
2917 N. Lindbergh Blvd. 
St. Ann MO 63074 
314-739-0468 
Mike McDonnell 
McDCaulk@aol.com 
www.georgemcdonnellandsonsinc.com 
 
McDonnell Building Sealants, LLC 
10 Saint Ann Ct. 
Old Monroe MO 63369 
636-665-5454 
Kelley McDonnell 
kelleymcdonnell143@gmail.com 
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Miller & Miller Contracting, LLC 
35 Hummingbird Ln. 
Arnold MO 63010 
314-330-5416 
Ron Miller, Jr. 
ron@millermiller.net 
 
Modern Masonry & Construction, Inc. 
1051 Frisco Hollows Rd. 
Imperial MO 63052 
314-581-7437 
Hal Gillmann 
hal.gillmann@gmail.com 
 
Patke Restoration, LLC 
321 Lafayette St. 
Washington MO 63090 
636-432-1515 
John Patke 
john@patkerestoration.com 
 
Patrico Masonry Co., Inc. 
664 Timberidge Dr. 
St. Charles MO 63303 
636-949-8810 
Vince Patrico 
vpatrico20@yahoo.com 
www.patricomasonryinc.com 
 
Patriot Masonry, LLC 
21 Fox Meadows 
St. Louis MO 63127 
314-799-6761 
Eric Watson 
eric.watson@patriot-masonry.com 
www.patriot-masonry.com 
 
Propst Masonry Co. 
18923 Staabtown Rd. 
Ste. Genevieve MO 63670 
573-883-3694 
Dale Propst 
dalet@brick.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ROSCH Company, LLC 
18390 Wings Corporate Dr. 
Chesterfield MO 63005 
636-978-7770 
Scott Rozier 
srozier@roschcompany.com 
www.roschcompany.com 
 
Rufkahr Masonry, LLC 
35 Shirley Dr. 
Troy MO 63379 
Ben Rufkahr 
636-578-3623 
 
Sangiolo & Baker Masonry, LLC 
4673 Douglas Rd. 
Millstadt IL 62260 
618-779-8111 
Greg Sangiolo 
sangiolollc@gmail.com 
 
John J. Smith Masonry Co. 
4138 Meramec Bottom Rd. 
St. Louis MO 63129 
314-894-9500 
John J. Smith Jr. 
johnjr@smithmasonry.com 
www.smithmasonry.com 
 
James G. Staat Tuckpointing  
& Waterproofing 
8177 Gravois Rd. 
St. Louis MO 63123 
314-743-0669 
James Staat 
sara@staatinc.com 
www.staatinc.com 
 
Staat Tuckpointing, Inc. 
8177 Gravois Rd. 
St. Louis MO 63123 
314-743-0669 
Daniel Staat 
sara@staatinc.com 
www.staatinc.com 
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Superior Waterproofing  
& Restoration Co., Inc. 
3001 Washington Ave., Ste. 100 
St. Louis MO 63103 
314-531-6100 
Don Muren 
don@superiorwaterproofing.com 
www.superiorwaterproofing.com 
 
Swanson Masonry, Inc. 
11700 Missouri Bottom Rd. 
Hazelwood MO 63042 
636-946-1970 
Megan Swanson 
megan@swansonmasonry.com 
www.swansonmasonry.com 
 
Sweenco 
619 Sunny Pass Dr. 
Wentzville MO 63385 
636-699-6882 
Sarah Sweeney 
sarah@sweenco.com 
www.sweenco.com 
 
Thomas Masonry 
16 Malorie Ann Ct. 
Wright City MO 63390 
636-947-3020 
Steve Thomas 
thomasmasonrystl@gmail.com 
www.thomasmasonrystl.com 
 
J. T. Thorpe & Son, Inc. 
9200 W. 191st St.  
Mokena IL 60448 
708-479-1990 
Brent Mitcham 
brent.mitcham@jtthorpe.com 
www.jtthorpe.com 
 
Toenjes Brick Contracting, Inc. 
714 DD Rd. 
Columbia IL 62236 
618-281-9292 
Dan Toenjes 
dan@tbrick.com 
www.tbrick.com 
 

Trinity Masonry & Tuckpointing, LLC 
727 Cedar Field Ct. 
Town & Country MO 63017 
314-574-0087 
Marvin Peebles Jr. 
trinitymandt@yahoo.com 
  
True Masonry, LLC 
585 Indian Acres Rd. 
Robertsville MO 63072 
314-398-1528 
David McKinney 
dakmckinney@yahoo.com 
 
United Specialty Contractors 
1415 Becker 
Arnold MO 63010 
314-565-5908 
Cory Gallagher 
duracory@hotmail.com 
 
Vehige Bricklaying, Inc. 
270 Country Pointe Ct. 
Wentzville MO 63385 
636-373-0956 
Kevin Nichoalds 
vehige.bricklayinginc@gmail.com 
 
Western Specialty Contractors 
7401 Alabama Ave. 
St. Louis MO 63111 
314-773-8813 
Darren Christian 
mindyb@westernspecialtycontractors.com 
www.westernspecialtycontractors.com 
 
Williams Refractory Services, Inc. 
1211 SE Broadway Dr. 
Lees Summit MO 64081 
816-554-3636 
Gina Johnson 
williamsrefractory@wmsref.com 
www.wmsref.com 
 

All contractors are signatory to the Bricklayers’ Union Local No. 1 of Missouri.

Certified Mason Contractors Association Member Mason Contractors Association Member

Mason Contractor Directory

9



BE SURE YOU ARE DEALING WITH  
UNION CRAFTSMEN 

Union craftsmen learn the techniques and  
materials of their trade through a rigorous  
regimen of apprenticeship and experience. As  
a result, they are professionals in their field,  
and make customer satisfaction a priority. 
  

CHECK OUT THE COMPANY 

How long has the company been in business?  
Will the company representatives visit the job  
site to discuss the work? 

  

OBTAIN BIDS FROM MORE THAN ONE COMPANY 

Prices for any given job can vary significantly. Just remember, a bid too low which seems too 
good to be true usually is not true. 
  

OBTAIN LIEN WAIVERS FROM THE CONTRACTING COMPANY 

Protect yourself from claims that may be filed against the company by suppliers  
or subcontractors. 
 

MASON CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 

314-645-1966 

HOW TO SELECT A MASON CONTRACTOR
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Wright Masonry, LLC 
2977 Highway K, Box 311 
O'Fallon MO 63368 
636-578-0279 
Jason Wright 
jwright@wrightmasonryllc.com 
www.wrightmasonryllc.com 
 

Zufall & Sons, Inc. 
235 Chestnut St. 
St. Clair MO 63077 
636-629-5108 
Donald Zufall, II 
zufallnsonsinc@gmail.com
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